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SPRING 2024 CALENDAR 

SUNDAYS | 8:30 – 9:45 AM | Teen Room   OR   SUNDAYS | 3:15 – 4:45 PM | PARISH HALL  

DATE EDGE SESSION THEME/GOAL 

Sunday January 14 
 

Welcome Home!! Spring semester kick off – A fun social day with activities 
and games! 

Sun. January 21 
 

NO EDGE  

Sun. January 28 
 

Ignition 
MISSION OF THE HOLY 
SPIRIT 

Understand how the Holy Spirit works in the Church and 
in our own lives, and how the Holy Spirit aids us in the 
mission that Christ has given to us. 

Sun. February 4 
 

Kindling 
THE CHURCH 

Recognize that throughout time the Holy Spirit has been 
preparing to gather all people together into one “family 
of God,” which is the Church. 

Sun. February 11 
 

Ash Wednesday 
Preparations & 
Valentines/Mardi Gras 
Social 

A reflection on the importance of Lent and our fasting. 
We will also have some activities with the theme of 
Valentines Day and Mardi Gras.  

Sun. February 18 
 

Everlasting 
ONE, HOLY, CATHOLIC, 
APOSTOLIC 

Understanding of the four marks of the Church. 
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Sun. February 25 
 

Life In the Fire 
STRUCTURE OF THE CHURCH 

Understand the structure of the Church and how this 
structure allows the Church to fulfill her mission. 

Sun. March 3 
 

Oxygen 
VOCATIONS 

Understanding of different vocations and what it looks 
like to live out each vocation. 

Sun. March 10 
 

Flamethrower 
COMMUNION OF SAINTS 

Understand and connect with the whole communion of 
the members of the Church including those on Earth, 
those in purgatory, and the saints in heaven. 

Sun. March 17 
 

Fire Inside 
MARY 

Learn more about Mary and encourage their devotion 
to the Blessed Mother.  

Sun. March 24 
 

HOLY WEEK – NO LIFE 
TEEN/EDGE 

 

Sun. March 31 
 

EASTER AND SPRING 
BREAK – NO LIFE 
TEEN/EDGE  

 

Sun. April 7 
 

She Said Yes 
THE ANNUNCIATION 

Come to a greater understanding of the Annunciation 
and the greatness of Mary’s “yes” and how during 
Advent we wait like Mary for the coming of Jesus Christ. 

Sun. April 14 
 

RETREAT WEEKEND – NO 
LIFE TEEN/EDGE 

Confirmation Retreat – No Life Teen/Edge 
Confirmation Candidates are required to attend 

Sun. April 21 
 

She’ll be Coming Around 
the Mountain 
THE VISITATION 

Understand the significance of the Visitation and how 
they can and should bring joy to others. 

Sun. April 28 
 

He’s Here  
THE NATIVITY 

Come to a greater understanding of the birth of Jesus 
and the reality that God became man 

Sun. May 5 
 

Summer Social A fun afternoon to finish off the year! 

 

STA Youth Ministry calendars reflect the Fulton and Cherokee County school calendars to the best of their 

ability and may not accommodate for every varying school schedule. 

EDGE RESUMES IN THE FALL!! 

For those wishing to continue their faith formation during the summer, we will have plenty of opportunities 

to do so. Here are a few examples: 

• Edge Summer Camp at Camp Hidden Lake – June 3-8 

Please contact our youth minister Seth Harson at sharson@sta.org for more information on summer 

formation. 


